
MEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Men's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Holden	 Fager Olathe West Owls 165.0 280.0 10

2 Caleb Courter Maize South 165.0 275.0 8

3 WILL CODDINGTON Basehor Linwood 162.2 245.0 6

4 Tony Detwiler Central Heights Vikings 165.0 235.0 4

5 Jackie West LV Pioneers 163.8 225.0 2

6 DENTON GENTRY Basehor Linwood 164.6 225.0 1

7 KALEB KOLICH Basehor Linwood 165.0 225.0 0

8 Izaac Heeb Maize South 161.0 220.0 0

9 Brandon	 Roupsouay Olathe West Owls 162.0 215.0 0

10 Sam Curtis LV Pioneers 157.2 205.0 0

11 BRADY VANDONGE Basehor Linwood 165.0 195.0 0

12 AJ Ortega Lansing High School 156.2 185.0 0

13 Garrett Cronin Mill Valley 164.0 185.0 0

14 Ben Odom Lansing High School 165.0 160.0 0

15 TYLER NYP Basehor Linwood 158.8 145.0 0

16 Baruch Hassabu Mill Valley 160.4 0 0

17 Alex Lungu Tonganoxie 161.0 0 0

18 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 165.0 0 0

Men's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brandon	 Roupsouay Olathe West Owls 162.0 435.0 10

2 WILL CODDINGTON Basehor Linwood 162.2 385.0 8

3 KALEB KOLICH Basehor Linwood 165.0 385.0 6



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Jackie West LV Pioneers 163.8 365.0 4

5 Holden	 Fager Olathe West Owls 165.0 365.0 2

6 Caleb Courter Maize South 165.0 365.0 1

7 Izaac Heeb Maize South 161.0 355.0 0

8 Sam Curtis LV Pioneers 157.2 335.0 0

9 BRADY VANDONGE Basehor Linwood 165.0 325.0 0

10 Tony Detwiler Central Heights Vikings 165.0 315.0 0

11 DENTON GENTRY Basehor Linwood 164.6 305.0 0

12 Garrett Cronin Mill Valley 164.0 285.0 0

13 AJ Ortega Lansing High School 156.2 265.0 0

14 TYLER NYP Basehor Linwood 158.8 255.0 0

15 Baruch Hassabu Mill Valley 160.4 0 0

16 Alex Lungu Tonganoxie 161.0 0 0

17 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 165.0 0 0

18 Ben Odom Lansing High School 165.0 0 0

Men's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 WILL CODDINGTON Basehor Linwood 162.2 255.0 10

2 Jackie West LV Pioneers 163.8 255.0 8

3 KALEB KOLICH Basehor Linwood 165.0 255.0 6

4 Baruch Hassabu Mill Valley 160.4 250.0 4

5 DENTON GENTRY Basehor Linwood 164.6 250.0 0

6 Caleb Courter Maize South 165.0 245.0 2

7 TYLER NYP Basehor Linwood 158.8 225.0 0

8 BRADY VANDONGE Basehor Linwood 165.0 225.0 0

9 Garrett Cronin Mill Valley 164.0 215.0 1

10 Tony Detwiler Central Heights Vikings 165.0 215.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Sam Curtis LV Pioneers 157.2 205.0 0

12 Holden	 Fager Olathe West Owls 165.0 205.0 0

13 Izaac Heeb Maize South 161.0 195.0 0

14 Brandon	 Roupsouay Olathe West Owls 162.0 175.0 0

15 AJ Ortega Lansing High School 156.2 165.0 0

16 Alex Lungu Tonganoxie 161.0 0 0

17 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 165.0 0 0

18 Ben Odom Lansing High School 165.0 0 0

Men's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 WILL CODDINGTON Basehor Linwood 162.2 885.0 10

2 Caleb Courter Maize South 165.0 885.0 8

3 KALEB KOLICH Basehor Linwood 165.0 865.0 6

4 Holden	 Fager Olathe West Owls 165.0 850.0 4

5 Jackie West LV Pioneers 163.8 845.0 2

6 Brandon	 Roupsouay Olathe West Owls 162.0 825.0 1

7 DENTON GENTRY Basehor Linwood 164.6 780.0 0

8 Izaac Heeb Maize South 161.0 770.0 0

9 Tony Detwiler Central Heights Vikings 165.0 765.0 0

10 Sam Curtis LV Pioneers 157.2 745.0 0

11 BRADY VANDONGE Basehor Linwood 165.0 745.0 0

12 Garrett Cronin Mill Valley 164.0 685.0 0

13 TYLER NYP Basehor Linwood 158.8 625.0 0

14 AJ Ortega Lansing High School 156.2 615.0 0

15 Baruch Hassabu Mill Valley 160.4 250.0 0

16 Ben Odom Lansing High School 165.0 160.0 0

17 Alex Lungu Tonganoxie 161.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 165.0 0 0


